Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
CC10S – Multi-Display Controller SBC with
ARM® i.MX 6
n For LCD TFT panels from 7" to 15", Full HD
n Dual-channel LVDS or two single channels,
with 2 independent screen contents

n For more information on supported operating system versions and drivers see Downloads.
BIOS n U-Boot Universal Boot Loader
Ordering Information
Standard CC10S Models 15CC10S00 CC10S, multi-display SBC, Freescale™ i.MX6S, 0.8 GHz, 1 GB RAM, 4 GB
eMMC, -40..+85°C screened
SA-Adapters 08SA01-00 RS232, not optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-00 RS422/485, half duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA03-00 1 RS232, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA08-00 CAN ISO high-speed, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
Miscellaneous Accessories 05CC10-00 Heat spreader for COM Express® CC10 and display controller CC10S
05CC10S00 CC10S starter kit; cables for USB, display, Ethernet, UART; 0 ..+60°C
Documentation Compare Chart Standard and Custom Panel PCs  » Download
CC10S Data Sheet / 2014-12-04 Page 4